
SPECIFICATIONS
* FEATURES:

* High Brightness.

* External OSD key board.

* Fast response time.

* Low electromagnetic wave and power saver.

* RoHS compliance.

3MT ouch

ELO-Touch

Screen  Size

Pixel  Pitch(mm)

Backlight

Cell T ype

Response

Aspec t  Ratio

Horizontal

Vertical

Input  Mode

Horizontal

Vertical

Resolution

Contrast  Ratio

Brightness

Horizontal  Size

Vertical  Size

Colors

Bandwidth

Consumption

Management

Input

Function  Key

OSD A djustment

Touch

System

LCD

Panel

Viewing

Angle

Video

Display

Power

Operations

Input  Signal

Sync

Windows  Compatibility

PC  Interface

Input  Connector

EMI/Safety

Operating T emperature

Humidity

Outer  Dimention

MT21W3U-27063

MT21W3U-@7063(@=0=VGA.@=2=VGA+DVI)
3M

21.5

248.25*248.25

LED

VA

18ms  

16:9

178

178

Full  HD

31~67KHz

59~60Hz

1920*1080

3000:1Typ

200cd/m2  Min

 250cd/m2 T yp

476.64

268.11

16.7M

71.2MHz T yp 

25W     20% T yp.

VESA-DPMS

25W    20% T yp.

Power Down

Mode</=7Watts

AC/DC A dapter(Input  110-240  VA C,Output  12  VDC) external 

5Key

Constrast,Brightness,Phase,Clock,H-posit ion,V-posit ion,....Exit

Analog:0.7   75 Ohm&  DVI-D  Digital  interface(TMDS)

TTL  Level  Separate,Composite

Windows 98/2000/XP/7

Analog  Interface

D-Sub  15Pin  &DVI-D

0  C~50  C

10~85%

497.8x294.2x51.3

Model

Model Selection Guide
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Support
PC Timing
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Item

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Resolution

640x480@60

800x600@60

1024x768@60

1280x720@60

1280x768@60

1360x768@60

1920x1080@60

H Freq.(kHz)

31.475

37.926

48.318

44.770

47.600

47.539

67.158

V Freq.(Hz)

59.952

60.392

59.948

59.860

60.030

59.573

59.96

Note

VGA

SVGA

XGA

720p-60

WXGA

LCD

Full HD



OUTER DIMENTION
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